
Pokal Bezirk Rastatt/Baden-Baden 2013/14

Herren B Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Burgert, Frank, Danziger Str. 28, 77855 Achern, Mobil: 01 60/2 99 28 22, Tel.: 0 78 41/92 37, Frank.Burgert@gmx.net

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do. 10.04.2014 19:30 401 TB Bad Rotenfels TB Gaggenau 3:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Mi.

14.03.2014
26.03.2014

20:00 v
20:00 v

302
301

GTM Rheinmünster
TTV Bühlertal

TB Gaggenau
TB Bad Rotenfels

3:4
2:4

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do.
Fr.
Mi.
Sa.

23.01.2014
31.01.2014
05.02.2014
15.02.2014

20:00 v
20:30 v
20:00 v
13:00 v

3
2
4
1

TB Sinzheim
Spvgg Ottenau V
TB Bad Rotenfels
TB Gaggenau

TTV Bühlertal
GTM Rheinmünster
TUS Durmersheim
TTC Rauental

1:4
2:4
4:1
4:0

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Di.
Mi.
Mi.
Mo.
Mi.

28.10.2013
19.11.2013
20.11.2013
27.11.2013
02.12.2013
04.12.2013

20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:15 v

2
6
5
4
1
3

Spvgg Ottenau V
TTG Bischweier
TTV Muckenschopf
TB Gaggenau
TTC Iffezheim III
TUS Durmersheim

TV Neuweier
GTM Rheinmünster
TB Bad Rotenfels
TTC Iffezheim II
TTC Rauental
TTC Iffezheim IV

4:2
3:4
2:4
4:0
0:4
4:0

 
Freilose Achtelfinale
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

TTV Bühlertal
TB Sinzheim
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